
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

K-411. Exam Schedule

Sat, 16 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Philosophy  B16-601  Dvurechenskaya T.A.
Tue, 19 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT English Language: Speaking Practice  Subgroup 1  S13-506
Tue, 19 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT English Language: Speaking Practice  Subgroup 2  S13-506
Fri, 22 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Modern Theory of Condensed Matter  M17-202, M17-212  Sobakin V.N.,

Ivliev S.V.
Fri, 22 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Radiophysics  M17-203  Chirikov S.N.
Mon, 25 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Database Design and Development  M17-510  Klimov V.V.
Mon, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Introduction to Methods of Physics Experiments  S15-403  Grehov A.M.,

Eremin Y.S., Sysoev A.A.
Mon, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Theoretical Solid State Physics  B14-203  Sobakin V.N.
Tue, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Selected Chapters of Higher Mathematics  M17-163, M17-164, M17-266

 Gayur I.Y.
Tue, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Statistical Physics  S14-162  Korneev F.A.
Tue, 26 Dec 17:55 — 19:30 TEST Computer Simulation in Theoretical Physics  M17-202, M17-212  Lozovik Y.E.
Wed, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Mathematical Physics Equations: Selected Topics  M16-589  Goryunov A.F.
Wed, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Condensed Matter Physics  B14-203, B14-S02  Kuznetsov A.V.
Wed, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Introduction to Theoretical Physics (in English)  B15-201  Voronova N.S.
Thu, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Macroscopic Electrodynamics  B14-201  Marinyuk V.V.
Thu, 28 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Selected Topics in Theoretical Physics  M16-402, M17-405  Goreslavskiy S.P.
Wed, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Quantum Field Theory  B14-201  Agasyan N.O.
Thu, 11 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Selected Topics in Theoretical Physics  M16-402, M17-405

 Goreslavskiy S.P.
Mon, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Physics (Selected Chapters)  M17-108  Ivliev S.V.
Wed, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Physics: Selected Topics  M16-509  Goryunov A.F.
Tue, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM English Language: Speaking Practice  Subgroup 1  S13-506


